(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800294078088

JAN 13 2017 S. YOUNG CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 463448 8022

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : U\$\125.00

ORDER DATE: January 12, 2017

ORDER TIME : 10:09 AM

ORDER NO. : 463448-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8022760

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: KRAVE GROUP, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	KRAVE Group, LLC				
SCDCE		Name of	Limited Liability Com	pany	-
	closed "Application by Foreign Lim ce, and check are submitted to regis				
Please	return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the	following:		
	Richard Varner		,		
	Name of Person				
	KRAVE Group, LLC				
	Firm/Company				
	3186 Airway Ave, Bldg D				
	Address				
	Costa Mesa, CA 92626				A SECO
	City/State and Zip Code				- ARCH
	billing@motoamerica.com	1			JAN 12
	E-mail:	address: (to be use	d for future annual rep	ort notification)	_ = C.C.C.C
For fun	ther information concerning this mat	ter, please call:			6. 5.4
	Noelle Ward		714 2	249-7569	8 87
	Name of Contact	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	_
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Di Re Cli 26	reet Address: vision of Corporations gistration Section ifton Building 61 Executive Center Circle llahassee, FL 32301	
Enclose		nt: 00 Filing Fee & ate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing For Certified Copy	ee & \$\Bigcup \$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, of Status & Certified C}	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS . IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 KRAVE Group, LLC	SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIL		ability Company," "L.L	.C.," or "LLC.")	·
	ternate name adopted for the purpo	ose of transacting busine	ess in Florida. The altern	nate name must include "Lim	ited
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC.")				
2. Delaware	of which foreign limited liability	3. 46-5715842	(FEI number, if app	alianhla)	
company is organized)	or which foreign timiled flability	•	(rei number, ii app	incanie)	
4					
	(Date first transacted busing (See sections 605.0904 & 60	ness in Florida, if prior 5.0905, F.S. to determi	to registration.) ne penalty liability)		
5. 3186 Airway Ave, Bld	•				
Costa Mesa, CA 92626					
<u> </u>		f Principal Office)			
6. 3186 Airway Ave, Bldg	g D	,		=	AL SE
Costa Mesa, CA 92626				JAN 12	LAK.
	(Mailing	g Address)			4,7
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT accer	otable)		
Name:	Corporation Service Company	у		P. C.	C5 (
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	· .	_		osto.
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301	,	1,0
_	(City)		(Zip co	ode)	
designated in this applicat to complywith the provision	cance: gistered agent and to accept se ion, I hereby accept the appoil ons of all statutes relative to the my position as registered agent. By:	ntment as registered e proper and complet	agent and agree to ac	ct in this capacity. I furthe	er agree
	(Regi	stered agent's signature)	Asst. Vice Presiden	t
Richard Varner, CFO, 318	city and address of the person(s 6 Airway Ave, Bldg D, Costa I	Mesa, CA 92626			
Noelle Ward, Office Mana	iger, 3186 Airway Ave, Bldg D	O, Costa Mesa, CA 92	626		
	of existence, no more than 90 d of which it is organized. (If the bmitted)	certificate is in a fore	ign language, a transla	ation of the certificate unde	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605 the Department of State constit	.0203 (1) (b), Florida tutes a third degree fel	Statutes. I am aware t	hat any false information n s.817.155, F.S.	

Typed or printed name of signee

Richard A Varner

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KRAVE GROUP LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWELFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KRAVE GROUP LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

17 JAN 12 AM 8: 00

SECRETARY OF STATE



5537435 8300 SR# 20170206294 Authentication: 201864149

Date: 01-12-17